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Krypton

9KcTepbep - NMpoXXeKTopbl

YcTaHOBKAa

06wun Bec

Knacc msonauum
NHpeKkc 3awmTbl

Paboyas TemnepaTtypa

BbixoaHas MOLHOCTb

NCcTOYHUK nUTaHUA

Perynupyemoctb

CMEeHHbIA UCTOYHUK

MakcuMmanbHoe notpebneHue

®dyHkuuu LED

MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.

CBeTOBOM NOTOK Jiy4ya
MonesHbIn CBETOBOM NOTOK

Pe3sepBHas MOLLHOCTb
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KRYPTON PR 4000K
Mpo>xxekTopsbl

5 years

3.6 kg

0.00236 m3

TexHu4yeckasa uHdopMmauusa

3.09 kg

I

IP65

-15° ~ +45 °C
Non-dimmable, On-Off
220-240 50/60 Hz
In-built, included

YES (by qualified operators only),

electronic

YES

NHdopMmaumnsa o6 UCTOYHUKE

NHTerpMpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK

Integrated LED module
Replaceable (by qualified operators
only)

LED 7W

Direct

max 7 W

LED COB

4000 K

15000 h

80

620 Im
400 Im
< 0.50



